
SA2 Liskeard, - Cornwall College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Liskeard, Callington Rd Roundabout (SW-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Dobwalls, Institute (opp)
Bodmin, Lidl (NW-bound)
Berryfields, St Lawrence’s Church (SW-bound)
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (S-bound)
St Austell, Cornwall College (SE-bound)

Col
0736
0741
0748
0809
0814
0829
0845

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

SA2 Cornwall  College - Liskeard,

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

St Austell, Cornwall College (SE-bound)
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (N-bound)
Berryfields, St Lawrence’s Church (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Lidl (SE-bound)
Drawbridge, Halfway House (E-bound)
Dobwalls, Institute (E-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, Callington Rd Roundabout (NE-bound)

Col
1645
1655
1710
1715
1729
1736
1741
1746

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days
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