

Liskeard, - Cornwall College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service	Restrictions Col		
Liskeard, Callington Rd Roundabout (SW-bound)	0736		
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)	0741		
Dobwalls, Institute (opp)	0748		
Bodmin, Lidl (NW-bound)	0809		
Berryfields, St Lawrence's Church (SW-bound)	0814		
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (S-bound)	0829		
St Austell, Cornwall College (SE-bound)	0845		
	Saturdavs	Sundays	Bank Holidavs

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

no service





Cornwall College - Liskeard,

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Se	rvice Restrictions Col		
St Austell, Cornwall College (SE-bound)	1645		
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (N-bound)	1655		
Berryfields, St Lawrence's Church (NE-bound)	1710		
Bodmin, Lidl (SE-bound)	1715		
Drawbridge, Halfway House (E-bound)	1729		
Dobwalls, Institute (E-bound)	1736		
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)	1741		
Liskeard, Callington Rd Roundabout (NE-bound	1746		
	Saturdavs	Sundays	Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

no service

no service